ITEM NO.

DESCRIPTION

QTY.

1

RNG_21.9_3.5_19

WSR_21.9_XX_19

CHROMA FILTER

®21.9

0.0

-0.1

® 19.00 MIN

CA

REVISONS

REV DESCRIPTION

DATE

A INITIAL RELEASE

2/1/2021

SECTION A-A

-

) FH yTAY

TTLE NAME| DATE | UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: CHROMA TECHNOLOGY CORP
RNGASSM_21.9 3.5 19 SALES DRAWNBY | CRP 127172021 | TOtERANGEs, R N MILLIMETERS
FRACTIONAL®* 1/64 . R
MTHDS APPR. SLS 2/1/2021 ANGULAR):(.MASQ:O.S BEND+*0.5
. 2/1/2021 X
5 SCALE ENG APPR. | NJG | 2/1/20 e
030996_SALES 41 PRD ENG APPR. | N/A :
SIZE | SHEET REVISION COMMENTS FINISFE: \/
A| 10F1
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